
THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

READY LIST

DATE OF PUBLICATION 15/12/2025                             LAST DATE- 07/01/2026

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to take

ready certified  copies  within  14 days from the date of this notice,
filing which their copying applications will be filed without any

action.

SR.
NO

CASE NO ADVOCATE/ PARTY NAME

1 7288/25 FA 487/17 MANOJ P. KARIYA

2 7377/25 WP 5677/24 A. H. JAMAL

3 7281/25 FA 487/17 MANOJ P. KARIYA

4 7503/25 WP 154/25 B.G. KULKARNI

5 7445/25 WP 6416/19 GAJENDRA R. SADAR

6 V 1091/25 WP 184/24 D. U. THAKARE

7 7451/25 WP 3734/25 GAJENDRA R. SADAR

8 7425/25 WP 5206/25 S.S. PATIL

9 7446/25 WP 3734/20 GAJENDRA R. SADAR

10 7422/25 WP 5203/25 S.S.PATIL

11 7421/25 WP 5205/25 S.S. PATIL

12 7423/25 WP 5180/25 S.S. PATIL

13 7424/25 WP 5238/25 S.S. PATIL

14 7427/25 WP 5949/25 S.S. PATIL

15 7456/25 AO 23/23 VDIYA UMALE

16 7391/25 SA 35/13 S. D. MALKE

17 7324/25 WP 4501/23 HARSHAL M. BOBADE

18 7438/25 WP 581/23 GOPAL H. SHARMA

19 7432/25 WP 4409/19 SHANKAR D. MALKE

20 7433/25 WP 1161/19 P.S. CHAWHAN

21 7375/25 WP 7541/25 A.C. DHARMADHIKARI

22 7389/25 WP 7451/25 NAYAN V. LOHE

23 7388/25 WP 5252/07 DINESH TAGDE

24 7420/25 FA 748/10 KADAMBINI E. MESHRAM

25 7381/25 CRI.WP 764/25 SAURABH B. RAUT



26 7443/25 WP 320/20 TAMDEO KALAMBE

27 7448/25 WP 5860/22 D. M. SURJUSE

28 7013/25 APL 367/19 GP

29 7455/25 WP 1997/23 SHARDA G. KHANDARE

30 V 1083/25 WP 794/24 SACHIN W. SAMBRE

31 7347/25 WP 8727/18 MANGESH V. BUTE

32 7441/25 ABA 537/25 TIWRI A. KUMAR

33 7429/25 BA 1128/25 NEERJA. G. CHAUBEY

34 7426/25 APL 1900/25 YOGESH V. PRAKASH NAYYAR

35 7326/25 APL 749/17 ABDUL KADIR SHAIKH

36 7399/25 MCA 812/25 S.P. KSHIRSAGAR

37 7404/25 SA 54/24 J.J. CHANDURKAR

38 7280/25 ABA 159/21 VISHWADEEP KATKAR

39 7396/25 WP 4663/25 P.S. KSHIRSAGAR

40 7470/25 WP 2851/18 N.C. PHADNIS

41 7313/25 WP 1766/25 ANUP S. DHORE

42 7397/25 WP 5834/19 P.S. KSHISAGAR

43 7447/25 FA 214/14 D.M. SURJUSE

44 7440/25 APEAL 776/22 K.G. RATHI

45 7436/25 SA 751/17 ARUV V. GAJBHIYE

46 7444/25 WP 4227/06 KULDEEP BANTE

47 6451/25 SA 337/05 JAYKUMAR S. WANKHEDE

48 7515/25 APEAL 833/19 C/853 MANOJSINGH P. BHADA C.P. MORSHIR



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

READY LIST

DATE OF PUBLICATION 16/12/2025                             LAST DATE- 08/01/2026

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to take

ready certified  copies  within  14 days from the date of this notice,
filing which their copying applications will be filed without any

action.

SR.
NO

CASE NO ADVOCATE/ PARTY NAME

1 7584/25 WP 3836/24 BHUSHAN N.MOHATA

2 7560/25 PIL 07/12 PRAKASH D.MEGHE

3 7634/25 WP 7869/25 SHARAD R. DHORE

4 7590/25 WP 7052/25 RAJESH S. SAIWAN

5 7594/25 WP 7626/25 AMOL B. PATIL

6 7557/25 WP 3313/24 G.G. BADE

7 7583/25 SA 231/10 TAKASHAK SHIRKE

8 7554/25 WP 3715/23 VIABHAV N.PATRE

9 7568/25 WP 1327/21 PRASHANT N. SHENE

10 7496/25 WP 3228/21 MASOOD SHAREEF

11 7561/25 CAW 2913/25 PRAKASH D. MEGHE

12 7571/25 WP 7894/25 RJAESH V. MANMODE

13 7450/25 APL 1247/25 RAHUL D. DHANDE

14 7577/25 WP 6321/23 MIR NAGMAN ALI

15 7206/25 WP 206/23 P R PARSODKAR

16 7635/25 WP 7877/25 SHARAD R. DHORE

17 7633/25 WP 7868/25 SHARAD R. DHORE

18 7578/25 MCA 594/25 SAKSHI TIWARI

19 V 1023/25 FA 1124/09 K.P. SADAVARTE

20 7573/25 WP 6073/25 NARESH  M. KOLHE

21 7572/25 WP 3585/25 KIRTI SATPUTE

22 7575/25 WP 1662/23 HIMANI KAVI

23 7581/25 WP 7712/25 GAURAV MISHRA

24 7467/25 WP 7414/22 N.C. PHADNIS

25 7652/25 WP 7235/25 N.B. BARGAT



26 6563/25 SA 274/00 ASHOK A. SHRIPATRI

27 7576/25 FA 322/09 BHARAT D. VORA

28 7593/25 WP 5592/19 AMOL B. PATIL

29 7585/25 WP 5557/24 BHUSHAN N. MOHATA

30 7587/25 WP 3979/24 GP

31 7588/25 WP 7995/19 GP

32 7566/25 CRA 41/25 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

33 7619/25 FCA 44/25 S.R. GHATE

34 7574/25 APPA 937/25 R P JOSHI

35 V 1097/25 CRI.WP 594/23 SWATI S. RATHOD

36 7595/25 CRI.WP 683/24 SAMEER M. KHAN

37 7562/25 MCA 777/23 NISCHAY R. JADHAV

38 7636/25 WP 7751/25 G.C. KHOND

39 7403/25 WP 7187/25 P.S. WATHORE

40 7387/25 WP 2971/25 P.A. KULKARNI

41 7405/25 WP 2370/22 MAHADEO K.KORDE

42 7145/25 FA 89/14 RAFI SHAIKH

43 76369/25 WP 391/23 GUARI VENKATRAMAN

44 7489/25 APL 1209/24 YASH KULLARWAR

45 7649/25 APL 1853/25 NARESH R. SABOO

46 7580/25 SA 296/24 YESHWANT N. THENGRE

47 7382/25 WP 7327/22 SARANG A. SONAK

48 7384/25 WP 4436/25 P.A. KULKARNI

49 7385/25 WP 4312/25 P.A. KULKARNI

50 7386/25 WP 3068/25 P.A. KULKARNI

51 7340/25 APEAL 235/21 NISHANT J. PATIL

52 7439/25 WP 7259/24 A.R. GHATEKAR

53 V 1063/25 APL 703/20 RAJESHWARI D. KHOBRAGADE

54 V 1065/25 CRI.WP 884/23 TARUN PARMAR

55 7460/25 WP 4581/25 SIDDHANT I. GHATTE



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

READY LIST

DATE OF PUBLICATION 17/12/2025                             LAST DATE- 09/01/2026

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to take

ready certified  copies  within  14 days from the date of this notice,
filing which their copying applications will be filed without any

action.

SR.
NO

CASE NO ADVOCATE/ PARTY NAME

1 7516/25 APEAL 187/19 C794 CHANDU P. SARODE C.P. MORSHI

2 7658/25 CRI.WP 99/22 R.M. PATWARDHAN

3 7540/25 WP 21697/25 A.A. BANSOD

4 7624/25 WP 7905/25 N.A. NASRE

5 7526/25 WP 4144/19 N.S KHANDEWALE

6 7462/25 WP 1143/22 SHRIKANT A. DUTONDE

7 7605/25 WP 5219/25 S.S. PATIL

8 7642/25 WP 5908/25 AKSHAYA SUDAME

9 7602/25 WP 7623/25 S.S. PATIL

10 7442/25 SPL. A 622/72 TAMDEO KALAMBE

11 7621/25 WP 7836/25 B.G. KULKARNI

12 7641/25 WP 6390/25 N.S. WARULKAR

13 7592/25 WP 3816/23 SUNILSINGH S. CHAUHAN

14 7539/25 WP 3587/25 ROHIT MUKESH SHARMA

15 7648/25 WP 2263/25 ARCHANA MURREY

16 7533/25 WP 6372/25 H.S. RAHANGDALE

17 7458/25 SA 358/25 O.W. GUPTA

18 7552/25 WP 4492/22 VAIBHAV N. PATRE

19 7517/25 CRI.WP 447/22 BHIMRAO R. NIKOSE

20 7525/25 WP 5245/22 P. R. PARSODKAR

21 7521/25 WP 7243/23 PREETI D. RANE

22 7513/25 WP 1946/19 RAHUL N. GHUGE

23 7555/25 WP 6470/19 A.S. DHORE

24 7537/25 WP 4924/22 SHAAD FIRDOS MIRZA

25 7522/25 WP 4620/19 N.S. KHANDEWALE



26 7520/25 WP 206/23 RITU JOG

27 7506/25 WP 4647/22 ANIL A. DHAWAS

28 7569/25 WP 3816/23 NARENDRA JETHA

29 7613/25 WP 1058/25 BHUSHAN N. MOHATA

30 7530/25 APEAL 12/19 PRASHANTKUMAR SATHINATHAN

31 7518/25 CRI.WP 541/25 A.M. GHARE

32 7333/25 WP 2526/06 CHANDU R. KHOBRAGADE

33 7098/25 FA 1277/09 HARSH BUDHE

34 7548/25 CAF 1314/23 S.N. NANDESHWAR

35 7546/25 FA 111/21 S.N. NANDESHWAR

36 7452/25 WP 6043/14 VIVEK H. KEDAR

37 7650/25 WP 1662/25 MANOJ P. KARIYA

38 7415/25 WP 3016/25 LAXIKANT M. DESHMUKH

39 7123/25 REVN 149/17 SWAPNIL K. WANKHADE

40 7453/25 WP 6161/14 VIVEK H. KEDAR



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

READY LIST

DATE OF PUBLICATION 18/12/2025                             LAST DATE- 12/01/2026

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to take

ready certified  copies  within  14 days from the date of this notice,
filing which their copying applications will be filed without any

action.

SR.
NO

CASE NO ADVOCATE/ PARTY NAME

1 7498/25 WP 394/25 ANKUSH P.KALMEGH

2 7410/25 APL 1770/25 RAVI V. BHANDARKAR

3 7464/25 WP 1319/23 C.A. JOSHI

4 V 1098/25 AO 13/25 UDAY A. GOSAVI

5 V 959/25 APPLN 19/25 INDRAJEET S. GHAGARKAR

6 6316/25 APPLN 19/25 INDRAJEET S. GHAGARKAR

7 7656/25 BA 93/25 INAMUL HAQUE

8 7638/25 CAF 4022/25 A.A. KATHANE

9 7406/25 FA 239/20 VISHWADEEP KATKAR

10 7219/25 CRA 623/98 HEMLATA SINGH

11 7217/25 WP 6610/23 NITIN LALWANI

12 7492/25 CRI.WP 235/25 HARSH KOTHARI

13 7527/25 WP 5144/23 S.G. LACHARWAR

14 6764/25 SA 239/16 MAHESH V. RAI

15 7532/25 APEAL 116/18 SECRETARY HCLSSC,NAGPUR

16 7332/25 WP 5054/25 VIDIT A. LOHIA

17 V 1088/25 WP 584/14 DAYARAM PARDHI

18 7192/25 WP 1099/14 INAMUL HAQUE

19 V 1079/25 WP 3315/20 MANDAR R. DESHPANDE

20 V 1078/25 WP 24569/25 ANAND P. KINKAR



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

READY LIST

DATE OF PUBLICATION 19/12/2025                             LAST DATE- 13/01/2026

Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to take

ready certified  copies  within  14 days from the date of this notice,
filing which their copying applications will be filed without any

action.

SR.
NO

CASE NO ADVOCATE/ PARTY NAME

1 7618/25 SA 23/09 RADHIKA D. RASKAR

2 7622/25 WP 4969/25 A. C. DHARMADHIKARI

3 7654/25 CRI. APL 544/25 SUMESH R. KADAM

4 7707/25 WP 7371/25 RAHUL N. GHUGE

5 V-1103/25 WP 7935/25 NEERJA G. CHAUBEY

6 7681/25 WP 3612/25 DARY DEVP. OFFICE NAGPUR

7 7684/25 WP 7212/25 VIRAT S. MISHRA

8 7607/25 CRI. APL 865/25 N.B. KALWAGHE

9 7630/25 WP 7866/25 SHARAD R. DHORE

10 7606/25 CRI WP 499/25 SUKRUT S. SOHONI 

11 7643/25 CRI. APL 581/22 MANOJ P. KARIYA

12 7478/25 WP 7609/25 ATIBUDDEN M. QUAZI

13 7543/25 CRI. WP 371/25 BHARAT C. CHANDRAKAPURE

14 7473/25 CRI. APL 1247/25 RAHUL D. DHANDE 

15 7713/25 CEL 03/14 RADHIKA G. BAJAJ

16 7647/25 CRI. APEAL 515/02 GOVT. PLEADER

17 7708/25 WP 3469/23 RAHUL N. GHUGE

18 7277/25 CRI. APL 1357/25 R.M. TAHALIYANI

19 7556/25 SA 219/25 ANIL A. DHAWAS

20 7118/25 CRI. APEAL 16/97 RATAN AMBHORE

21 7747/25 SA 289/24 C.A. BABREKAR

22 V-1108/25 WP 7683/19 MILIND G. RATHI

23 7719/25 WP 3315/23 P.S. RAUT

24 7693/25 WP 3836/24 ANAND PARCHURE

25 7721/25 WP 6470/19 P.S. RAUT



26 V-1111/25 SA 328/21 PANKAJ S. TIDKE

27 7706/25 WP 893/25 GIRISH A. KUNTE

28 V-1109/25 WP 369/19 VIJAYKUMAR PALIWAL

29 7700/25 WP 5557/24 ANAND PARCHURE

30 7661/25 CRI. APL 671/25 N.S. KHANDEWALE

31 7628/25 WP 7850/25 SHARAD R. DHORE

32 7631/25 WP 7867/25 SHARAD R. DHORE

33 7611/25 WP 7763/25 NARESHKUMAR B. MURTI

34 7497/25 RC 467/19 K.S. NARWADE

35 7499/25 RC 467/19 K.S. NARWADE

36 V-1095/25 FA 1056/14 VARSHA WASU (DHOBLE)

37 7534/25 FA 380/24 C.S. BHORDE

38 7483/25 WP 6418/19 SAMEER M. KHAN

39 7491/25 WP 207/25 HARSH I. KOTHARI

40 7629/25 WP 4764/25 SHARAD R. DHORE

41 7490/25 SA 154/25 MANGESH V. BUTE

42 7623/25 WP 4202/23 R.M. SHARMA

43 7645/25 FA 332/20 B.P. BHAT

44 7626/25 WP 7846/25 SHARAD R. DHORE

45 7627/25 WP 7845/25 SHARAD R. DHORE

46 7678/25 CRI. APEAL 491/23 HEMLATA SINGH

47 7488/25 WP 7733/25 G.G. BADE

48 7680/25 WP 6073/24 PREETI D. RANE

49 7672/25 WP 7834/25 VEDANT N. VYAWAHARE

50 7664/25 APL 1344/23 PAWAN S. DHENGE

51 V 1087/25 WP 5933/25 VK PALIWAL

52 7671/25 SA 274/21 NITIN VYAWAHARE

53 7686/25 WP 7750/25 C.F. BHAGWANI

54 7668/25 APL 1809/25 ROSHAN R. MOWADE

55 7677/25 APPA 503/15 VISHWAJIT S. WANKHADE

56 7331/25 FA 355/12 ABHIJEET KHARE

57 7293/25 FA 1291/19 S. V. INGOLE

58 7675/25 APEAL 382/25 RAJU KADU


